currentlighting.com/dual-lite
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 2
 Rev 12/12/23
dl_remoteheads_specsht_R02
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:

assembly. Mounts to 3½” octagonal or single gang boxes. Single and twin
lamp fixtures with LED MR16 lamp included. Available in white finish.
ORDERING GUIDE
CPR
Model Heads Finish Lamp
CPR S Single
D Double
W White -03L 6V/12V, 3W LED MR16 Lamp
Example: CPRSW-03L
CATALOG #
Other Remotes REFER TO PRODUCT SPECIFIC PAGES
DYNR Series PGR Series
CRH Series
EVO SeriesEVHCR Series
CPR-03L
DECORATIVE INDOOR REMOTE LIGHTING HEADS
FEATURES
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #: